Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Global Tooling Williams & Hussey Moulder Knives & Heads
Thank you for shopping with us! Great for long runs and stubborn hardwoods. Heads accept knives up to 1/4" thickness, 6000 rpm
max. Heads include 3/8" bolts, placed on 1.0" centers.
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore
Cut
Height,
Length,
or Width
Knives Length Thickness Type Width Style Price
SWH-25175 Global Tooling -- -- -- 1/4 in 25 in 1/4 in M2 1 3/4 in Williams &
Hussey $174.20
SWH-25200 Global Tooling -- -- -- 1/4 in 25 in 1/4 in M2 2 in Williams &
Hussey $191.63
SWH-25225 Global Tooling -- -- -- 1/4 in 25 in 1/4 in M2 2 1/4 in Williams &
Hussey $213.31
SWH-25250 Global Tooling -- -- -- 1/4 in 25 in 1/4 in M2 2 1/2 in Williams &
Hussey $233.05
SWH-31275 Global Tooling -- -- -- 5/16 in 25 in 5/16 in M2/(SQ only) 2 3/4 in Williams &
Hussey $361.94
MHW100-100 Global Tooling 100 mm 1 1/4 in 4 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $456.45
MHW100-150 Global Tooling 100 mm 1 1/4 in 6 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $679.95
MHW122-100-1.5 Global Tooling 122 mm 1 1/2 in 4 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $484.06
MHW122-150-1.5 Global Tooling 122 mm 1 1/2 in 6 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $703.02
MHW122-100 Global Tooling 122 mm 40 mm 4 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $484.06
MHW122-150 Global Tooling 122 mm 40 mm 6 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $703.02
MHW137-100 Global Tooling 137 mm 1 13/16
in 4 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $587.80
MHW137-150 Global Tooling 137 mm 1 13/16
in 6 in -- -- -- 2-Knife
Moulder Head -- Williams &
Hussey $848.26